




SL NO Subject Roll No name Award name year

1 M. Phil UMF18OD-001 PRATAP KUMAR BEHERA Indumati Dash Memorial  Medal 2018

2 Botany UMF18BT-002 SONALI ACHARYA Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Botany) 2018

3 Chemistry UMF18CH-001 LOKANATH SAHOO Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Chemistry) 2018

4 Commerce UMF18CM-002 PRIYABRATA DEHURI Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Commerce) 2018

5 Economics UMF18EC-002 MINAKSHI BISWAL Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Economics) 2018

6 Education UMF18ED-007 SONIA MAHAKUR Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Education) 2018

7 English UMF18EN008 VIDISHA MUND Topper in Master of Philosophy  (English) 2018

8 Geography UMF18GG-002 PUSPANJALI RANA Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Geography) 2018

9 History UMF18HT-002 KALYANI SAHU Topper in Master of Philosophy  (History) 2018

10 Mathematics UMF18MT-004 DILLIP KUMAR SETH Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Mathematics) 2018

11 Odia UMF18OD-001 PRATAP KUMAR BEHERA Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Odia) 2018

12 Philosophy UMF18PL-003 SURESH ROHIDASH Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Philosophy) 2018

13 Pol. Science UMF18PO-005 PRATYUSH RANJAN MOHAPATRA Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Political Science) 2018

14 Psychology UMF18PS-001 SWAYAMSIDHA SAMANT Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Psychology) 2018

15 Sanskrit UMF18SN-001 SONALI PRADHAN Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Sanskrit) 2018

16 Zoology UMF18ZL-004 SATYAM ARYA Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Zoology) 2018
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17 Odia UMF18OD-001 PRATAP KUMAR BEHERA Best Arts M.Phil Scholar 2018

18 Botany UMF18BT-002 SONALI ACHARYA Best Science M.Phil Scholar 2018

19 M.A. (History) UPG17HT024 SNEHALI SWETALINA PATTANAIK Lalbihari Pujari Memorial  Medal 2019

20 M.A. (Education) UPG17ED006 NAMITA SAHU Jayalal Dash Memorial  Medal 2019

21 M. Phil UMF19ZL-002 DEEPAK KUMAR Indumati Dash Memorial  Medal 2019

22 UG Social Sciences UBA16GEO086 JIBARDHAN  NAG Dayananda Satapathy Memorial  Medal 2019

23 UG Physics Core UBS16PHY093 RAJESH KUMAR MAHAPATRA Mrutyunjaya Pati Memorial  Medal 2019

24 UG Science UBS16CSC219 MD AQUIB HUSSAIN Bimbadhar Gountia Memorial  Medal 2019

25 M.A.  (Odia) UPG17OD002 SUMIT SAHU Dr. Hadibandhu Mirdha Memorial  Medal 2019

26 M.Sc. (Zoology) UPG17ZL011 SALINA PATEL Gunanidhi Pati Memorial  Medal 2019

27 M.A.  (Odia) UPG17OD002 SUMIT SAHU Parameswar Dash Memorial  Medal 2019

28 M.A. (Education) UPG17ED006 NAMITA SAHU Kiranmayee Mohapatra Memorial  Medal 2019

29 Economics UBA16ECO052 KANHA KUMAR RATHA Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Economics) 2019

30 Education UBA16EDN042 SUMATI KUMARI SWAIN Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Education) 2019

31 English UBA16ENG369 AHSHAAS HUSSAIN Topper in Bachelor of Arts (English) 2019

32 Geography UBA16GEO086 JIBARDHAN  NAG Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Geography) 2019
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33 Hindi UBA16HIN412 STHITAPRAGYAN PUROHIT Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Hindi) 2019

34 History UBA16HIS438 SOHAM MAJHI Topper in Bachelor of Arts (History) 2019

35 Mathematics UBA16MAT294 ANSHITA PANDA Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Mathematics) 2019

36 Oriya UBA16ODI067 SUJATA SA Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Odia) 2019

37 Pol. Science UBA16PSC015 SUBRAT KUMAR RATHA Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Political Science) 2019

38 Psychology UBA16PSY028 ANKITA NATH Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Psychology) 2019

39 Sanskrit UBA16SAN082 GAJENDRA SAHU Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Sanskrit) 2019

40 Botany UBS16BOT401 MADHUSMITA NAIK Topper in Bachelor of Science (Botany) 2019

41 Chemistry UBS16CHE067 SARITA MEHER Topper in Bachelor of Science (Chemistry) 2019

42 Computer Science UBS16CSC219 MD AQUIB HUSSAIN Topper in Bachelor of Science (Computer Science) 2019

43 Mathematics UBS16MAT018 SHIBANI PATEL Topper in Bachelor of Science (Mathematics) 2019

44 Physics UBS16PHY093 RAJESH KUMAR MAHAPATRA Topper in Bachelor of Science (Physics) 2019

45 Statistics UBS16STA040 KUMARI RASHMIREKHA NAYAK Topper in Bachelor of Science (Statistics) 2019

46 Zoology UBS16ZOO319 MONIKA SAHU Topper in Bachelor of Science (Zoology) 2019

47 Commerce UBC16COM007 GOUTAM VEDI Topper in Bachelor of Commerce (Commerce) 2019

48 B.B.A. UPC16BBA004 SATISH MAHAPATRA Topper in Bachelor of Business Administration   2019
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49 B.Sc. IST UPC16IST029 VALLURI BHAVANA Topper in Bachelor of Science in Information Science and Telecommunication  2019

50 Economics UPG17EC011 MADAN MEHER Topper in Master of Arts (Economics) 2019

51 Education UPG17ED006 NAMITA SAHU Topper in Master of Arts (Education) 2019

52 English UPG17EN001 SUCHISMITA MISHRA Topper in Master of Arts (English) 2019

53 Geography UPG17GG002 SHIBANI MAHAPATRA Topper in Master of Arts (Geography) 2019

54 History UPG17HT024 SNEHALI SWETALINA PATTANAIK Topper in Master of Arts (History) 2019

55 Oriya UPG17OD002 SUMIT SAHU Topper in Master of Arts (Odia) 2019

56 Philosophy UPG17PL003 MANASI MAHANA Topper in Master of Arts (Philosophy) 2019

57 Pol. Science UPG17PO013 RAJESH MEHER Topper in Master of Arts (Political Science) 2019

58 Psychology UPG17PS013 RAMZA SAHEEN Topper in Master of Arts (Psychology) 2019

59 Sanskrit UPG17SN030 PRADYUMNA KUMAR BAGHAR Topper in Master of Arts (Sanskrit) 2019

60 Botany UPG17BT003 RABIRATAN PATTANAYAK Topper in Master of Science (Botany) 2019

61 Chemistry UPG17CH004 JAGASHREETA SAHOO Topper in Master of Science (Chemistry) 2019

62 Computer Science UPG17CS003 ROMEO KUMAR SAHU Topper in Master of Science (Computer Science) 2019

63 Mathematics UPG17MT032 TARANGINI PADHAN Topper in Master of Science (Mathematics) 2019

64 Physics UPG17PH001 SOMESH SABAT Topper in Master of Science (Physics) 2019
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65 Zoology UPG17ZL011 SALINA PATEL Topper in Master of Science (Zoology) 2019

66 Commerce UPG17CM030 ARATEE SAHU Topper in Master of Commerce 2019

67 M.B.A. UPC17MBA041 SHUBHASMITA SAHOO Topper in Master of Business Administration  2019

68 M.B.A. (FM) UPC17MFM018 PRITI PUNAM SAHU Topper in Master of Business Administration Financial Management 2019

69 MCA UPC16MCA018 MILI MAHAR Topper in Master in Computer Application  2019

70 Education UBA16EDN042 SUMATI KUMARI SWAIN Best Arts Graduate 2019

71 Computer Science UBS16CSC219 MD AQUIB HUSSAIN Best Science Graduate 2019

72 Commerce UBC16COM007 GOUTAM VEDI Best Commerce Graduate 2019

73 Sanskrit UPG17SN030 PRADYUMNA KUMAR BAGHAR Best Arts Post Graduate 2019

74 Mathematics UPG17MT032 TARANGINI PADHAN Best Science Post Graduate 2019

75 Commerce UPG17CM030 ARATEE SAHU Best Commerce Post Graduate 2019

76 Botany UMF19BT-004 BARNALEE MISHRA Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Botany) 2019

77 Chemistry UMF19CH-004 SUSHREE SARITA Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Chemistry) 2019

78 Commerce UMF19CM-007 SMITISIKHA GURU Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Commerce) 2019

79 Computer Science UMF19CS-001 SUBHAM KUMAR BEURA Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Computer Science) 2019

80 Economics UMF19EC-007 BABITA BANJI Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Economics) 2019
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81 Education UMF19ED-007 BARUN KUMBHAKAR Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Education) 2019

82 English UMF19EN-004 AURO PRASAD PARIDA Topper in Master of Philosophy  (English) 2019

83 Geography UMF19GG-002 BINI DASH Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Geography) 2019

84 Hindi UMF19HN-003 SMRUTI SMARANIKA JENA Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Hindi) 2019

85 History UMF19HT-001 RUCHITA MAJHI Topper in Master of Philosophy  (History) 2019

86 Mathematics UMF19MT-001 LAXMI TANTY Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Mathematics) 2019

87 Odia UMF19OD-001 JYOTIRANI PANDA Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Odia) 2019

88 Philosophy UMF19PL-001 GAYATRI BARIK Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Philosophy) 2019

89 Physics UMF19PH-001 BARSHARANEE SAHOO Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Physics) 2019

90 Pol. Science UMF19PO-001 ANISH KUMAR MEHER Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Political Science) 2019

91 Psychology UMF19PS-001 PRAMITA MOHANTY Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Psychology) 2019

92 Sanskrit UMF19SN-001 ANNAPURNA ACHARYA Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Sanskrit) 2019

93 Zoology UMF19ZL-002 DEEPAK KUMAR Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Zoology) 2019

94 Management UMF19MS-004 SHUVASHEE HOTA Topper in Master of Philosophy  (Management) 2019

95 Sanskrit UMF19SN-001 ANNAPURNA ACHARYA Best Arts M.Phil Scholar 2019

96 Zoology UMF19ZL-002 DEEPAK KUMAR Best Science M.Phil Scholar 2019
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97 Economics UBA17ECO001 TANMAYEE BEHERA Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Economics) 2020

98 Education UBA17EDN020 ROJALIN PANDA Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Education) 2020

99 English UBA17ENG049 SANSKRUTI PUJARI Topper in Bachelor of Arts (English) 2020

100 Geography UBA17GEO004 SURYAPRAVA DAS Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Geography) 2020

101 Hindi UBA17HIN006 ANKITA SAHU Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Hindi) 2020

102 History UBA17HIS001 RINKU SAHU Topper in Bachelor of Arts (History) 2020

103 Mathematics UBA17MAT002 SWAGATIKA JOSHI Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Mathematics) 2020

104 Oriya UBA17ODI006 BIKASH GADTIA Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Odia) 2020

105 Philosophy UBA17PHI001 RAJESWARI KARUAN Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Philosophy) 2020

106 Political Science UBA17PSC001 LIPSA KUMBHAKAR Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Political Science) 2020

107 Psychology UBA17PSY001 SHRUTI SAGARIKA DEB Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Psychology) 2020

108 Sanskrit UBA17SAN007 PABITRA BHOI Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Sanskrit) 2020

109 Statistics UBA17STA012 SHRAVANI  JENA Topper in Bachelor of Arts (Statistics) 2020

110 Botany UBS17BOT039 BHAGYASHREE PANIGRAHI Topper in Bachelor of Science (Botany) 2020

111 Chemistry UBS17CHE004 ANKIT KUMAR DASH Topper in Bachelor of Science (Chemistry) 2020

112 Computer Science UBS17CSC004 ANUSHKA MANDAL Topper in Bachelor of Science (Computer Science) 2020
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113 Mathematics UBS17MAT002 BUDDHADEBA SAHU Topper in Bachelor of Science (Mathematics) 2020

114 Physics UBS17PHY022 CHIRANJIBI PADHEE Topper in Bachelor of Science (Physics) 2020

115 Statistics UBS17STA002 DEBASISH DIP Topper in Bachelor of Science (Statistics) 2020

116 Zoology UBS17ZOO032 SAMAPIKA TRIPATHY Topper in Bachelor of Science (Zoology) 2020

117 Commerce UBC17COM018 SHUBHESCHHA NAYAK Topper in Bachelor of Commerce (Commerce) 2020

118 B.B.A. UPC17BBA002 SHIMONI SHRIVASTAVA Topper in Bachelor of Business Administration   2020

119 B.Sc. IST UPC17IST004 MANMEET CHHABRA Topper in Bachelor of Science in Information Science and Telecommunication  2020

120 Economics UPG18EC013 ISHA RANI PANDA Topper in Master of Arts (Economics) 2020

121 Education UPG18ED001 RASMITA ROHIDAS Topper in Master of Arts (Education) 2020

122 English UPG18EN001 PRIYAMBADA BARAI Topper in Master of Arts (English) 2020

123 Geography UPG18GG002 CHANDRAKANTA KHUNTIA Topper in Master of Arts (Geography) 2020

124 Hindi UPG18HN001 SHABANA BARPANDA Topper in Master of Arts (Hindi) 2020

125 History UPG18HT001 PREMRAJ TANI Topper in Master of Arts (History) 2020

126 Oriya UPG18OD026 SUNITA NAIK Topper in Master of Arts (Odia) 2020

127 Philosophy UPG18PL006 SURUCHI BISWAL Topper in Master of Arts (Philosophy) 2020

128 Political Science UPG18PO005 SHANTILATA SAHU Topper in Master of Arts (Political Science) 2020
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129 Psychology UPG18PS001 SURABHI PRADHAN Topper in Master of Arts (Psychology) 2020

130 Sanskrit UPG18SN008 TIKESWAR SAHU Topper in Master of Arts (Sanskrit) 2020

131 Botany UPG18BT012 NARESH CHANDRA SAHA Topper in Master of Science (Botany) 2020

132 Chemistry UPG18CH011 AKASH KUMAR BHOI Topper in Master of Science (Chemistry) 2020

133 Computer Science UPG18CS011 REEMA PRADHAN Topper in Master of Science (Computer Science) 2020

134 Mathematics UPG18MT044 SMRUTI RANI SAHU Topper in Master of Science (Mathematics) 2020

135 Physics UPG18PH004 PRIYABRATA DEHURY Topper in Master of Science (Physics) 2020

136 Zoology UPG18ZL010 ALIVA PATEL Topper in Master of Science (Zoology) 2020

137 Commerce UPG18CM001 BRAJA KUMBHAR Topper in Master of Commerce 2020

138 M.B.A. UPC18MBA018 MOUSUMI BAIRIGANJAN Topper in Master of Business Administration  2020

139 M.B.A. (FM) UPC18MFM001 CAROL FERNANDES Topper in Master of Business Administration (Financial Management ) 2020

140 MCA UPC17MCALE037 SREETAM SAHU Topper in Master in Computer Application  2020

141 M.Sc. ETC UPC18ETC003 LALATENDU BIDYADHARA KUMAR BARIK Topper in Master of Science (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION) 2020

142 Economics UBABED16ECO012 ALLORA  MOHANTA Topper in Integrated Bachelor of Arts (Economics) & Bachelor of Education 2020

143 English UBABED16ENG019 SATABDI  PRADHAN Topper in Integrated Bachelor of Arts (English) & Bachelor of Education 2020

144 Geography UBABED16GEO005 RUTUPARNA  JENA Topper in Integrated Bachelor of Arts (Geography) & Bachelor of Education 2020
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145 History UBABED16HIS003 SIDDHIPRADA  PANDA Topper in Integrated Bachelor of Arts (History) & Bachelor of Education 2020

146 Odia UBABED16ODI027 IPSITA RANI SAHU Topper in Integrated Bachelor of Arts (Odia) & Bachelor of Education 2020

147 Political Science UBABED16PSC009 KRUSHNA CHANDRA TANDAKAR Topper in Integrated Bachelor of Arts (Political Science) & Bachelor of Education 2020

148 Botany UB.Sc.BED16BOT039 ITISMITA  SAHOO Topper in Integrated Bachelor of Science (Botany) & Bachelor of Education 2020

149 Chemistry UB.Sc.BED16CHE036 BHARATI  BHOI Topper in Integrated Bachelor of Science (Chemistry) & Bachelor of Education 2020

150 Mathematics UB.Sc.BED16MAT050 BARSHARANI TRIPATHY Topper in Integrated Bachelor of Science (Mathematics) & Bachelor of Education 2020

151 Physics UB.Sc.BED16PHY035 AAHUTI  RANI MISHRA Topper in Integrated Bachelor of Science (Physics) & Bachelor of Education 2020

152 Zoology UB.Sc.BED16ZOO004 SADEKA  NAZ Topper in Integrated Bachelor of Science (Zoology) & Bachelor of Education 2020

153 Geography UBA17GEO004 SURYAPRAVA DAS Best Arts Graduate 2020

154 Mathematics UBS17MAT002 BUDDHADEBA SAHU Best Science Graduate 2020

155 Commerce UBC17COM018 SHUBHESCHHA NAYAK Best Commerce Graduate 2020

156 Hindi UPG18HN001 SHABANA BARPANDA Best Arts Post Graduate 2020

157 Mathematics UPG18MT044 SMRUTI RANI SAHU Best Science Post Graduate 2020

158 Commerce UPG18CM001 BRAJA KUMBHAR Best Commerce Post Graduate 2020

159 History UBABED16HIS003 SIDDHIPRADA  PANDA Best Integrated Bachelor of Arts (History) & Bachelor of Education 2020

160 Zoology UB.Sc.BED16ZOO004 SADEKA  NAZ Best Integrated Bachelor of Science (Zoology) & Bachelor of Education 2020
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161 M.A. (History) UPG18HT001 PREMRAJ TANI Lalbihari Pujari Memorial  Medal 2020

162 M.A. (Education) UPG18ED001 RASMITA ROHIDAS Jayalal Dash Memorial  Medal 2020

163 UG Social Sciences UBA17GEO004 SURYAPRAVA DAS Dayananda Satapathy Memorial  Medal 2020

164 UG Physics Core UBS17PHY022 CHIRANJIBI PADHEE Mrutyunjaya Pati Memorial  Medal 2020

165 UG Science UBS17MAT002 BUDDHADEBA SAHU Bimbadhar Gountia Memorial  Medal 2020

166 M.A.  (Odia) UPG18OD026 SUNITA NAIK Dr. Hadibandhu Mirdha Memorial  Medal 2020

167 M.Sc. (Zoology) UPG18ZL010 ALIVA PATEL Gunanidhi Pati Memorial  Medal 2020

168 M.A.  (Odia) UPG18OD026 SUNITA NAIK Parameswar Dash Memorial  Medal 2020

169 M.A. (Education) UPG18ED001 RASMITA ROHIDAS Kiranmayee Mohapatra Memorial  Medal 2020

170 Ph.D. (Commerce) PhD-002/COM/2018 Sidhant Mohanty Ph.D Degree 2020

171 Ph.D. (Zoology) PhD-001/ZOO/2018 Rakesh Kumar Swain Ph.D Degree 2020

172 Ph.D. (Zoology) PhD-002/ZOO/2018 Sarojini Minz Ph.D Degree 2020

173 M.Com UPG18COM050 Rishab Prasad Soni Prof. Umesh Pattnaik Memorial Medal 2020

174 M.Sc. (Mathematics) UPG18MT044 Smruti Rani Sahu Late. Shri. Sanatan Nayak Memorial Medal 2020


